COUNTY
FMLR
TOTAL RATE

CITY OF MONAHANS
CITY OF GRANDFALLS
CITY OF WICKETT

WARD CO WTR IMP DIST #2

MWP ISD M&O
MWP ISD 1&S
TOTAL RATE

GR ISD M&O
GR ISD 1&S
TOTAL RATE

PBT ISD M&O
PBT ISD I1&S

Ward County, MWP ISD, Monahans

Ward County, MWP ISD

Ward County, MWP ISD, Wickett

Ward County, GR ISD

Ward County, GR ISD, Grandfalls

WARD COUNTY

Ward County, GR ISD, Grandfalls, WD #2

Ward County, GR ISD, WD #2

Ward County, PBT ISD

2022 TAX RATES

0.62500

0.06500

0.68000

0.35000

0.21256

0.15246

0.01014

0.85460

0.15777

1.01237

0.85460

0.50357

1.35817

0.8546

0.2059

1.0605
2.05237
1.70237
1.85483
2.04817
2.26073
2.26644
2.05831
1.7505



