WARD COUNTY 2022 TAX RATES

COUNTY FMLR TOTAL RATE	0.62500 <u>0.06500</u> 0.69000	
CITY OF MONAHANS	0.35000	
CITY OF GRANDFALLS	0.21256	
CITY OF WICKETT	0.15246	
WARD CO WTR IMP DIST #2	0.01014	
MWP ISD M&O	0.85460	
MWP ISD I&S TOTAL RATE	<u>0.15777</u> 1.01237	
TOTALINIE	1.01237	
GR ISD M&O	0.85460	
GR ISD I&S	0.50357	
TOTAL RATE	1.35817	
PBT ISD M&O	0.8546	
PBT ISD I&S	<u>0.2059</u> 1.0605	
	1.0605	
Ward County, MWP ISD, Monahans		2.05237
Ward County, MWP ISD		1.70237
Ward County, MWP ISD, Wickett		1.85483
Ward County, GR ISD		2.04817
Ward County, GR ISD, Grandfalls		2.26073
Ward County, GR ISD, Grandfalls, WD #2		2.26644
Ward County, GR ISD, WD #2		2.05831
Ward County, PBT ISD		1.7505